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COMPACT

The perfect ally given its structural
properties and substantial resistance.

SURFORMA®’s Compacts designed to respond

to demanding environments stand out by their
appearance, quality, resistance and durability, thus
becoming reliable and safe products.

SURFORMA®’s Compacts can be applied in indoor
surfaces, horizontally or vertically, in commercial,
institutional & hospitality settings.

Compact has high strength, impact, water and
humidity resistance and can be routed to create
different shapes and forms.

The ideal solution for wet spaces such as Cubicles,
Washroom and Lockers, public bathrooms and
spas, public places with great use like schools and
hospitals, for furniture tops and much more.

Outdoor furniture Hospital beds

Lockers

SURFORMA®’'s Compacts are compliant with the EN438
and LD-3 standards.

These products comply with all requirements in terms of
hygiene, surface resistance and mechanical properties.

The Compact surface is antibacterial, tested under the
standard ISO 22196:2001 and validated accordingly to
Japanese regulation JIS Z 2801.

SURFORMA® ANTIVIRAL Compacts have been tested
under the ISO 21702:2019 standard and show a high viral
inactivity rate over 98% after 4 hours.

To assure the Food Safe Contact behaviour the product
has been tested under the EN 13139-1:2004 for the
specific migration and under the standad EN 1186-1:2002
for the global migration.

A Stronger, Safer and Cleaner
Environment Built to Last

Kitchen balcony 2 3
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Plain Colors

Pearl White Ultra White Basalt Coal Charcoal

B4062 @] B4359 @] L927 o L4070 o L5226 o L5212 o
Unique White Snow White Diamond White Antique White Magnolia Orange Verona Paprika Chilli
B4401 @] B111 @] B110 @] L174 @] L164 ®@ L122 4 L5215 % 15232 % L5214 o 15234 %
Pastel Grey Nude Cotton Daylight Grey Beige Mango Deer NEW Hot Pepper Red Bordeaux
L4055 ® 15233 @ L5200 ® L6084 ® L6160 @ L5223 L5236 7 L5219 ® L101 v

Alabaster NEW Moonlight Grey Smoke Grey Pearl Grey Guava NEW Marshmallow Verbena
L968 ® L6153 ® L4030 ® LO21 @ 15237 15218 @) 15228

®
®

L5229

Light Grey Medium Grey Galet Grey Anthracite Dark Grey Camouflage Bambus Mint
L166 Q] L4068 o LO6002 o L4054 o L167 o L5207 L5206 L4085

Jade
L212 @

S
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Stones &
Marbles

Black Azurite Blue Tiber Paradise Blue
L3031 [ L5230 (4] L1304 o L1828 -

Marble Bianco Indi NEW Onyx Nacre NEW
F9058 O F2317 ®
Storm Grey Frozen Blue Almost Blue
L6274 ® L5203 @ L5225 @
Avocato NEW Eden Citrus Green Indian summer
L969 L5231 L24L6 @ L5224 %
Nude Stone NEW Veneto Crystal NEW Veneto Rosequartz NEW Bagnara
F2316 % F2309 ® F2308 ® F6260 ®
fextil
Feel Light Grey Marrakesh NEW Canasta NEW Quiet Stone NEW Palazio Gold Carnico
F2313 ® F2324 % F2323 F2315 @ F2278 % F6261 %
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Fossil Brown NEW

F2320

Yang Marble
F2273

Seastone Pale
F2295

Palazio Silver
F2279

Quartzite NEW
F2321

®

Roma NEW

F2322

Yin Marble
F2272

Knossos Grey
F2289

(o]
Onyx Black
F2268 [ ]
Nero Tunisi NEW
FNB8023 a

Cements

Urbanstone Clay

F2281 ®

Urbanstone Chalk

F2280 ®

11

Artwall
F2302

Pozzolana White
F2271

Urbanstone Graphite
F2282

Artwall Grey
F2300

Pozzolana Grey
F2270

Artwall Anthracite
F2301 (=]

Natural Concrete
F2204 ®
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Metallics & Oxydes Oaks

Metalines Silver NEW Karlstad Oak Pale NEW Karlstad Oak Natural N&W

F2319 (V) O] M6323 @ M6343 %
Rust Stardust Metalines NEW Eternal Oak NEW Messina Oak Karlstad Oak Grey NEW Sonoma Oak Truffel
F6064 % F2299 % F2318 (V) ® M6349 ® M3892 % M6 344 o M6136 %
Metallic Aluminium Lan Titanium Titanium Dark Iguazu Oak Lorca Oak Sonoma Oak Natur Sonoma Oak Grey Green
FLOO4 ® FO67 ® F2304 (V) ® F2305 (V) o M999 % Mu289 @ M6120 % M6126 @

(V) vertical grade
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Walnuts

Amundsen Oak Pale Tamarak Medieval Oak NEW Cosmopolitan #1 Cosmopolitan #2

M@275 ® M60S4 ® M6345 % M6282 % M6283 %
Vintage Oak Bari Oak Grey Bari Oak Nature Artisan NEW Memphis Classic Troia Walnut

M6130 (V) % M6251 ® M6252 % M6322 % M6225 % M2511 %

Linear Wood

Etna Oak Mirror Oak Andu Wood NEW Rewood In NEW
M6304 % MQ0OO01 % MQ328 @ M6324 %

(V) vertical grade
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Maple & Exotic &

Elm & Pine &

Ash Cherry &
Beech

Aura Maple NEW Mediterranean Light Mediterranean Berlin Cherry Nettgau Cherry Salonga Wenge

M6&348 O M4 451 % M3861 %) M850 % M760 % M6046 (V) %
Mapuche Beige Mapuche Grey Classic Maple Clear Maple Country Pine Carrizo Pine Ethnic Sand Magyra Beech Nature
M6289 % M6290 ® M12084 % M2106 @ M6223 % M6053 ] M6299 % M6210 %
Smart Ash Whitewood Smart Ash Light Smart Ash Dark Woodland Beech Pien Beech Ethnic Fire Mozambique Wenge
M6306 % M3866 @] M6305 % M6307 % M3247 % M2112 2] M6300 % M1076 (V) %

(V) vertical grade
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Product Offer




Product Offer

COMPACTS COMPACTS
Black core Black core
STANDARD (1) (2) STANDARD (1) (2)
3050X1320 3660X1560 3050X1320 3660X1560
REFERENCE DECOR NAME REFLECTANCE 3MM TO 20 MM 3MM TO 20 MM REFERENCE DECOR NAME REFLECTANCE 3MM TO 20 MM 3MM TO 20 MM
VALUES) VALUES)

B110 DIAMOND WHITE 82,3 LP;TF L5203 FROZEN BLUE 469 LP;TF

Bl11 SNOW WHITE 91,5 LP;TF LP;TF _ L5206 BAMBUS 32,0 LP;TF

B4062 PEARL WHITE 874 LP;TF LP;TF L5207 CAMOUFLAGE 191 LP;TF

B4359 ULTRA WHITE 82,5 LP;TF _ L5209 OPAL 13,7 LP;TF

B4401 UNIQUE WHITE 870 LP;TF L5212 CHARCOAL 96 LP;TF

LO21 PEARL GREY 527 LP;TF L5214 CHILLI 10,8 LP;TF
_ LO6002 GALET GREY 31,6 LP;TF _ L5215 VERONA 20,6 LP;TF
_ L101 RED BORDEAUX 10,2 LP;TF L5218 MARSHMALLOW 621 LP;TF

L122 ORANGE 48,8 LP;TF _ L5219 HOT PEPPER 10,6 LP;TF

L164 MAGNOLIA 789 LP;TF L5223 MANGO 833 LP;TF

L166 LIGHT GREY 54,8 LP;TF LP;TF L5224 INDIAN SUMMER 310 LP;TF

L167 DARK GREY 12,2 LP;TF LP;TF L5225 ALMOST BLUE 724 LP;TF

L174 ANTIQUE WHITE 84,1 LP;TF _ L5226 HUMUS 8,3 LP;TF

L212 JADE 394 LP;TF _ L5228 VERBENA 43,5 LP;TF
_ L927 BASALT 26,0 LP;TF _ L5229 MYOSOTIS 27,6 LP;TF

L968 ALABASTER NEW 72,0 LP;TF _ L5230 AZURITE 77 LP;TF
_ L969 AVOCATO NEW 14,0 LP:TF _ L5231 EDEN 75 LP:TF

L1304 BLUE TIBER 8,2 LP;TF _ L5232 PAPRIKA 16,8 LP;TF

L1828 PARADISE BLUE 155 LP;TF L5233 NUDE 64,6 LP;TF
_ L2201 TAUPE 219 LP;TF _ L5234 HINDU 131 LP;TF

L2446 CITRUS GREEN 573 LP;TF _ L5236 DEER NEW 320 LP;TF
_ L3031 BLACK 61 LP;TF LP;TF L5237 GUAVAMEY 36,0 LP;TF

L4030 SMOKE GREY 555 LP;TF L6084 DAYLIGHT 56,6 LP;TF
_ L4O54 ANTHRACITE 193 LP;TF L6153 MOONLIGHT GREY 66,8 LP;TF

L4055 PASTEL GREY 75,2 LP;TF L6160 GREY BEIGE 434 LP;TF
_ L4068 MEDIUM GREY 3515) LP;TF _ L6274 STORM GREY 17,6 LP;TF

L4070 COAL 12,0 LP;TF FO67 ALUMINIUM LAN 4171 LP;TF

L4085 MINT 554 LP;TF F2204 NATURAL CONCRETE ivhy LP;TF

L5200 COTTON 56,3 LP;TF F2268 ONYX BLACK 8,7 LP;TF
GENERAL DISCLAIMER a colocar em todas as pdginas da tabela no fundo (ver como estd na brochura atual): (1) - Fire retardant available under inquiry
Other variants of size, thickness and references vs finish, are subject to prior inquiry (2) - Compact in White core under inquiry

(V) - Vertical grade
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COMPACTS COMPACTS
Black core Black core
STANDARD (1) (2) STANDARD (1) (2)
3050%1320 3660X1560 3050%1320 3660X1560
REFERENCE DECOR NAME REFLECTANCE | 3MM TO 20MM | 3MM TO 20 MM DECOR REFERENCE DECOR NAME REFLECTANCE | 3MM TO 20MM | 3MM TO 20 MM
VALUES) VALUES)
F2270 POZZOLANA GREY 124 LPTF F2324 MARRAKESH & 270 LPTF
F2271 POZZOLANA WHITE 61,2 LP:TF _ F4004 METALLIC 478 LP:TF
F2272 YIN MARBLE 220 LP:TF F6064 RUST 134 LP:TF
F2273 YANG MARBLE 610 LP:TF F6260 BAGNARA 61,7 LP:TF
F2278 PALAZIO GOLD 229 LP;TF F6261 CARNICO 151 LP:TF
F2279 PALAZIO SILVER 405 LP:TF F9058 MARBLE BIANCO INDI " 690 LP;TF
F2280 URBANSTONE CHALK 649 LP:TF FN8023 NEROTUNISI MW 71 LP:TF
F2281 URBANSTONE CLAY 54,0 LP:TF M760 NETTGAU CHERRY 189 LP:TF
F2282 URBANSTONE GRAPHITE 124 LP:TF M850 BERLIN CHERRY 203 LP:TF
F2289 KNOSSOS GREY 454 LP;TF M999 IGUAZU OAK 552 LP;TF
F2295 SEASTONE PALE 480 LP:TF _ M1076 (V) MOZAMBIQUE WENGE 68 LP;TF
F2299 STARDUST 151 LP;TF M2106 CLEAR MAPLE 64,3 LP;TF
F2300 ARTWALL GREY 484 LP:TF _ M2112 PIEN BEECH 321 LP:TF
F2301 ARTWALL ANTHRACITE 259 LP:TF M2511 TROIA WALNUT 270 LP:TF
F2302 ARTWALL 531 LP:TF _ M3247 WOODLAND BEECH 473 LP:TF
F2304 (V) TITANIUM 290 LP:TF M3861 LIGHT MEDITERRANEAN 54,2 LP:TF
F2305 (V) TITANIUM DARK 220 LP;TF M3866 WHITEWOOD 757 LP:TF
F2308 VENETO ROSEQUARTZ =" 350 LP;TF M3892 MESSINA OAK 54,2 LP;TF
F2309 VENETO CRysTAL Y 600 LP;TF M4289 LORCA OAK 483 LP;TF
F2313 FEEL LIGHT GREY 290 LP:TF M&451 MEDITERRANEAN 354 LP:TF
F2315 QUIET sTONE MY 41,0 LP:TF M6046 (V) SALONGA WENGE 115 LP;TF
F2316 NUDE sToNE MY 550 LP;TF M6053 CARRIZO PINE Lk LP;TF
F2317 ONYX NACRE "&" 550 LP:TF M6054 PALE TAMARAK 471 LP:TF
F2318 (V) METALINES "% 550 LP;TF M6120 SONOMA OAK NATUR 1524 LP;TF
F2319 (V) METALINES sILver =" 400 LP:TF M6126 SONOMA OAK GREY GREEN 350 LP:TF
F2320 FOSSIL BROWN &% 190 LP;TF M6130 (V) VINTAGE OAK 195 LP;TF
F2321 QUARTZITE =Y 28,0 LP:TF M6136 SONOMA OAK TRUFFEL 234 LP:TF
F2322 ROMA MEW 200 LP;TF M6210 MAGYRA BEECH NATURE 382 LP;TF
F2323 CANASTANEY 410 LP;TF
GENERAL DISCLAIMER a colocar em todas as pdginas da tabela no fundo (ver como estd na brochura atual): (1) - Fire retardant available under inquiry
Other variants of size, thickness and references vs finish, are subject to prior inquiry (2) - Compact in White core under inquiry

(V) - Vertical grade
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COMPACTS

Black core

STANDARD (1) (2)

3050X1320 3660X1560
LRV (LIGTH
REFERENCE DECOR NAME REFLECTANCE | 3MM TO 20MM | 3MM TO 20 MM
VALUES)
M6223 COUNTRY PINE 307 LP;TF
M6225 MEMPHIS CLASSIC 134 LP;TF
M6251 BARI OAK GREY 4oL LP;TF
M6252 BARI OAK NATURE 399 LP;TF
M6282 COSMOPOLITAN #1 384 LP.TF
M6283 COSMOPOLITAN #2 284 LP.TF
M6289 MAPUCHE BEIGE 522 LP;TF
M6290 MAPUCHE GREY 576 LP;TF
M6299 ETHNIC SAND 274 LP;TF
M6300 ETHNIC FIRE 194 LP;TF
M6304 ETNA OAK 252 LP.TF
M6305 SMART ASH LIGHT 439 LP;TF
M6306 SMART ASH 284 LP;TF
M6307 SMART ASH DARK 155 LP;TF
M6322 ARTISAN MY 300 LP;TF
NEW
M6323 KARLSTAD OAK PALE 390 LP;TF
M6324 Rewoob IN Y 550 LP:TF
NEW
M6343 KARLSTAD OAK NATURAL 390 LP;TF
NEW
M6344 KARLSTAD OAK GREY 250 LP;TF
NEW
M6345 MEDIEVAL OAK 390 LP;TF
M6348 AURA MAPLE "= 630 LP:TF
NEW
M6349 ETERNAL OAK 400 LP.TF
M9001 MIRROR OAK 402 LP.TF
M9275 AMUNDSEN OAK 56,6 LP;TF
NEW
M9328 ANDU WOOD 550 LP;TF
M12084 CLASSIC MAPLE 638 LP;TF

GENERAL DISCLAIMER a colocar em todas as pdginas da tabela no fundo (ver como estd na brochura atual):

Other variants of size, thickness and references vs finish, are subject to prior inquiry

(1) - Fire retardant available under inquiry
(2) - Compact in White core under inquiry
(V) - Vertical grade
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Color Systems




Color Systems

LP

B110

B11l1

B4062

B4359

B4401

LO21

LO6002

L101

L122

L164

L166

L167

L174

L212

L927

L968

L969

L1304

L1828

L2201

L2446

L3031

L4030

L4054

L4055

L4068

L4070

L4085

L4170

L4171

L5200

DIAMOND WHITE

WHITE SNOW

PEARL WHITE

ULTRA WHITE

UNIQUE WHITE

PEARL GREY

GALET GREY

RED BORDEAUX

ORANGE

MAGNOLIA

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

WHITE ANTIQUE

JADE

BASALT

ALABASTER

AVOCATO

BLUE TIBER

PARADISE BLUE

TAUPE

CITRUS GREEN

BLACK

SMOKE GREY

ANTHRACITE

PASTEL GREY

MEDIUM GREY

COAL

MINT

WHITE

GREY

COTTON

LP

LP

LP

LP

TF

TF

TF

TF

LP

TF

TF

TF

LP

LP

LP

TF

LP

LP

LP

LP

TF

TF

LP

TF

LP

TF

LP

PERL

PERL

LP

9003 270 90 05
9010 > 09593 05
Q016 * 095 93 05
Q016 * 110 93 0S
9003 > 110 96 02
7038 * 000 70 00
9022 * 000 60 00
3031 * 030 40 60
2008 * 050 60 60
1015 * 080 85 20
7044 * 0007500
7022 * 000 35 00
2001 * 08590 10
6034 - 18070 10
7048 * 060 50 05
9001 * 090 90 05
7010 * 180 40 0S5
5003 - 270 20 29
5015 - 260 50 40
7006 * 070 50 10
- - 100 80 60
9017 * 000 15 00
7035 > 000 75 00
7039 > 000 4500
9002 * 100 85 05
7004 ** 000 65 00
7022 * 060 30 05
- - 140 80 10
9016 * 095 93 05
7044 > 0007500
7044 - 080 80 05

RAL CLASSIC RAL DESIGN

*k
*k
*k

*k

*k

%

*k

*k

%

%

28

B o B

S 0603-R60B
S 0603-G40OY
S 0603-G40OY
S 0603-G4OY
S 0500-N

S 3000-N

S 5000-N

S 2570-YQ0R
S 1070-Y50R
S 1010-Y20R
S 2502-Y

S 7500-N

S 1005-Y10R
S 3020-B50G
S 5005-Y50R
S 1002-Y
S7005-B80G
S 6030-R80B
S 3050-R90B
S 6005-Y20R
S 1060-G60Y
S 9000-N

S 2500-N

S 6000-N

S 1502-Y

S 4000-N
S§7502-Y

S 2010-G10Y
S 0603-G4OY
S 2502-Y

S 2002-Y50R

29

%

7527C

413 C

7539 C

7621 C

158 C

468 C

413 C

2336 C

7500 C

5575 C

403 C

7527C

445 C

534 C

2151 C

7531 C

584 C

419 C

413 C

2333C

454 C

402 C

2336 C

2404 C

413 C

7535 C

*k

ok

%

*ok

*ox

*k

*k
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“ DECOR NAME FINISH RAL CLASSIC
LP - -

L5203

L5206

L5207

L5209

L5212

L5214

L5215

L5218

L5219

L5223

L5224

L5225

L5226

L5228

L5229

L5230

L5231

L5232

L5233

L5234

L5236

L5237

L6084

L6153

L6160

L6274

FROZEN BLUE

BAMBUS

CAMOUFLAGE

OPAL

CHARCOAL

CHILLI

VERONA

MARSHMALLOW

HOT PEPPER

MANGO

INDIAN SUMMER

ALMOST BLUE

HUMUS

VERBENA

MYOSOTIS

AZURITE

EDEN

PAPRIKA

NUDE

HINDU

DEER

GUAVA

DAYLIGHT

MOONLIGHT GREY

GREY BEIGE

STORM GREY

LP

LP

LP

TF

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

7003

7021

8029

8003

3020

1011

8019

5008

6005

2013

1013

8012

1024

7044

7047

1019

7000

%

*x

*k

*k

ok

*k

*k

25070 10 S§2020-R90B 7542 C
120 6010 * S 4010-G30Y * 7538 C
110 50 10 * S 6005-G50Y * 497C
220 4015 * S 6020-B30G * 5477C
000 25 00 * S 8000-N * 447C
030 30 40 * S 4050-Y90R * 7594 C
050 40 40 - S 5040-Y40R * 7567C
0408010 * S 1510-YQOR * 481C
030 40 60 * S 1085-Y90R * 711C
080 80 60 * S 0560-Y10R * 1225 C
070 60 30 * S 4030-Y10R * 4505 C
2308505 * S 0907-R90B * 621C
0602010 * S 8005-Y80R * 2479 C
02070 10 * S 3010-R10B * 2474 C
350 50 10 * S 5010-R30B * 2476 C
27030 10 * S 7010-R70B * 2379 C
160 30 20 * S7020-G * 3435C
040 40 40 * S 4050-Y70R * 174 C
0808010 * S 2005-Y20R * 454 C
030 30 20 > S 6020-R * 499 C
060 60 30 * S 3030-Y20R * 465 C
04070 20 * S 2020-Y80R * 7521 C
100 80 05 * S 2502-Y * 7535 C
000 80 00 * S 1502-R50B * 7527 C
0707010 - S 4005-Y20R > 2324 C
240 50 05 * S§ 5010-R90B * 444 C
30 31

*k

*k

ok

%

*%

%

ok

E
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SURFORMA

Shaping Spaces

www.surforma.com
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